GAUCHO
DRINKS MENU



CONTENTS

COCKTAILS
SIGNATURE
LOCAL SPECIALTIES
SUSTAINABLE DRINKS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
SPIRITS
VODKA
GIN
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS
AGAVE
RUM
BRANDY & COGNAC
WHISKY
SCOTCH
WHISKEY
AMERICAN WHISKEY
WORLD WHISKEY
BEER
CIDER
NO AND LOW DRINKS 10

N NN OO O g P~ WN

[e¢]

O O O

COCKTAIL ALLERGEN
INFORMATION

Scan the QR code to find out more
about cocktail allergen details

# please note our selection of sustainable drinks on page 4
Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a ‘Sustainable Serve’, supporting our
work in achieving ourimpact targets to both become carbon neutral and fight modern-day
slavery through our partnerships with Not for Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co



| O

GAUCHO SIGNATURES

HONEY PUNCH

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva rum, Hennessy VS Cognac, Mount
Gay Black Barrel rum, black walnut, honey

HIGHLANDER

Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky, Roots Diktamo,
Tio Pepe Sherry, Peychaud's, vanilla, cherry

EL NINO
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Bacardi Coconut, mango, gomme,
reconstructed lemon juice, coconut espuma

FLOR DEL MUNDO
Roku Gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, yuzu,
reconstructed lemon juice, matcha

CITRUS NEGRONI
Botanist gin, Nectarine aperitivo, Campari,
reconstructed lemon juice, gomme, tangerine espuma

LA PASION DEL CHOCOLATE

Belvedere vodka, Mozart white chocolate, Passoa,
passion fruit, oat milk

LYCHEE BLOSSOM
Ketel One vodka, Mancino Sakura vermouth,
reconstructed lemon juice, cherry blossom

BANANA BOUCHE
Flor de Cana 7 rum, Discarded Banana rum, Equiano rum,
chocolate, Angostura, banana espuma

15

14

12.5

13.5

12

12.5

13

13.5



LOCAL SPECIALITIES

DODDIE SPRITZ 12

.'Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, Irn Bru, Prosecco

El Jimador Blanco, Fernet Branca, reconstructed lemon juice,
vanilla, Ms Better Foamer, lemon curd

LEMON CURD YOUR ENTHUSIASM 1.5

BEHIND THE CLOUDS 13
Glenmorangie X whisky, Johnie Walker Black Label whisky,
Pimento Drum, Quiquiriqui mezcal, reconstructed lemon juice,
coriander espuma

u MANZANA SMASH 12

Grey Goose vodka, apple, lemon, ginger, basil

NO & LOW ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

RHUBARB SPRITZ 98 keal 9

Everleaf Mountain, lime, rhubarb, Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé

LIGHT & STORMY 82kcal 9

Pentire Seaward, lime, lychee, Double Dutch ginger beer

FOREST PALOMA 94kcal 9

Everleaf Forest, Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda

'

NO GRONI 46kcal 9.5

Everleaf Marine, Pentire Coastal Aperitif, Roots Divino Rosso,
cherry, vanilla

)

QUARTER MARGARITA Low ABV 10
Quarter Light T/quila, Cointreau, Lime

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day



SUSTAINABLE DRINKS

A hand selected offering of ever-growing sustainable drinks to support our pledge
to become more environmentally friendly and carbon neutral

SPIRITS

Two Drifters Distillery have created the world's first carbon-negative rum. They make versatile, well-
rounded British rums whilst leaving as little impact on the planet as possible. Sapling Vodka have
produced climate-positive vodka that plants trees, made with 100% British wheat. For every litre sold,
a donation is made to our charity partner Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest
and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery. Nc'nean are an independent, organic whisky
distillery on the west coast of Scotland, founded with a mission to create experimental spirits and
pioneer sustainable production. Nc'nean are powered by 100% renewable energy and are the first
distillery in the UK to be verified as having net zero carbon emissions for scopes 1and 2

# SAPLING VODKA 6.25
# SAPLING GIN 6.5
# TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM 6.5
# TWO DRIFTERS PINEAPPLE OVERPROOF RUM 7
# NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT 8
CIDER

Made in the Champagne-Ardennes region of Northern France, Wignac is a family run company making
premium cider. Their cider is certified organic and all-natural, with no added sugar. For every case sold,
a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims
out of danger of modern-day slavery

& WIGNAC 7.5
& WIGNAC ALCOHOL FREE 142kcal 7
SPARKLING WINES

One of England'’s finest artisan winemakers. Forward thinking and quality focussed. For every bottle
sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants a tree in the Amazon rainforest and takes
victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

Glass Bottle

125ml 750ml
& COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, NV 15 85
# COATES & SEELY BRUT ROSE, NV 90

NON ALCOHOLIC

Modern, considered, natural adult soft drinks. For every case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale
which plants a tree in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

# PUNCHY CUCUMBER, YUZU, ROSEMARY 35kcal 6.5
# PUNCHY PEACH, GINGER & CHAI 30kcal 6.5
# PUNCHY BLOOD ORANGE, BITTERS & CARDAMOM 50kcal 6.5



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, nv

POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, Nv
POMMERY GRAND CRU, 2006

VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, EXTRA OLD NV
CUVEE LOUISE, 2004

DOM PERIGNON, 2012

ROSE CHAMPAGNE
POMMERY BRUT ROSE, nv
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE BRUT ROSE, nv

ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE
DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, NV
DOMAINE CHANDON ROSE, nv

CAVA
PERE VENTURA TRESOR BRUT, GRAN RESERVA 2018

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS
4 POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV
¢ POMMERY APANAGE ROSE, Nv

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Please note that all bottles of wine are 750ml and glasses 125ml, unless otherwise stated

Glass
125ml

16.5
23.5

18.5
26.5

13.5

Bottle
750ml

100
145
170
170
275
350

15
160

80
85

49

Bottle
1.5ltr

190
248



SPIRITS 25m|

VODKA
HAKU
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE ORANJE, CITROEN
cirROC
BELVEDERE
& SAPLING VODKA
# DUTCH BARN VODKA

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY N°TEN
DECLARATION GIN
PUERTO DE INDIAS

4 MIRABEAU ROSE GIN
HENDRICK'S
ROKU

# SAPLING GIN

& THE BOTANIST
GIN MARE
HEPPLE
PRINCIPE DE LOS APOSTOLES
TARQUIN'S BLOOD ORANGE
MONKEY 47
RENAIS
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS
APEROL

CAMPARI

CHAMBORD

FERNET

MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO
RUMCHATA

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
FRANGELICO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
GRAND MARNIER
AMARO MONTENEGRO
LA FEE ABSINTHE

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25ml measures.

Please ask a member of staff for more details

6.25
6.25
6.5
6.5

6.25

6.25
6.5

6.25
6.25
7.75
6.5
6.25
6.5
6.25
7.5
6.25
6.25
6.5
7.5
7.5
6.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5



SPIRITS 25ml|

AGAVE SPIRITS

EL JIMADO BLANCO 6
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 6
CAZCABEL COFFEE 6
DON JULIO 1942 17.5
PATRON REPOSADO 7
HERRADURA PLATA 7
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 75
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 8
LOST EXPLORER, ESPADIN MEzCcAL 8
CASAMIGOS ARNEJO 8.25
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 9
RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 6
BACARDI sPICE 6.25
BACARDI 8 6.25
BACARDI cocoNuT 6
FLOR DE CANA7 6.5
FLOR DE CANA 12 75
WRAY & NEPHEW 5.75
MOUNT GAY xo 9
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL 75
ZACAPA 23YR 8.5
EMINENTE RESERVA 7.5
# TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM 6.5
# TWO DRIFTERS PINEAPPLE OVERPROOF RUM 7
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 7.25
EQUIANO 775
ZACAPA xo 17
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM 7.25
BRANDY & COGNAC
HENNESSY vs. 75
HENNESSY xo 24
HENNESSY PARADIS 85
HENNESSY RICHARD 225
REMY MARTIN 1738 8
REMY MARTIN vSOP MATURE CASK FINISH 775
REMY MARTIN x0 23
REMY MARTIN LouIS XIlI 170
COURVOISIER vSOPFINE COGNAC 8.5
COURVOISIER x0 245




WHISKY 25m]

SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 6
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 20
JURA 10YR 6.25
FETTERCAIRN 12YR 8
THE DALMORE 12YR 9
PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR 9
MONKEY SHOULDER 6.25
GLENMORANGIE x 6
GLENMORANGIE 10YR 7
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 10
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 19
THE BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD 225
ARDBEG 10YR 7
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL n
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 8
GLENFIDDICH 18YR 16
GLENFIDDICH 21vyR 17.5
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 8
THE MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK 10
THE MACCALAN 15YRDOUBLE CASK 17.5
THE MACALLAN 18YR DOUBLE CASK 32.5
LAPHROAIG 10YR 9
BOWMORE 15YR 9.5
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR 7
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE 775
LOCH LOMOND 25YR, LEE WESTWOOD EDITION 29

# NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT 8
WHISKEY 50ml

AMERICAN WHISKEY

MAKER'S MARK 6
WOODFORD RESERVE 8
JACK DANIELS oLDNO.7 6
JACK DANIELS TENNESSE APPLE 6
GENTLEMAN JACK 75
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 8.5
WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK 9
WHISTLE PIG 10YR 15.5

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25ml measures.
Please ask a member of staff for more details



WHISKEY 25ml

WORLD WHISKEY

SLANE 6
HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE 9.25
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE 10
HIBIKI HARMONY n
THE CHITA 9.5
SUNTORY TOKI 8.5
BEER
VICTORIA MALAGA LAGER 7.5
DAMM COMPLOT IPA 7.5
DAMM LEMON 6.5
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE 7.25
INEDIT DAMM 8
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT 7.2
NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER 8.5
CIDER
ASPALL 7
# WIGNAC ORGANIC 75

Mixers all charged at £1.50. Please note that any of our spirits are also available in 25mI measures.
Please ask amember of staff for more details



NO & LOW DRINKS

Glass
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE 125ml
WILD IDOL, SPARKLING ROSE, GERMANY 32 - 188kcal 6.5
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY WHITE 32 - 128kcal 6.5
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY RED 27 - 105kcal 6.5

NO & LOW ALCOHOL SPIRITS 50ML

We recommend you to pick your mixer of choice with these spirits.

PENTIRE SEAWARD 2.5kcal
PENTIRE ADRIFT 2.5kcal

PENTIRE COASTAL SPRITZ 18.5kcal
EVERLEAF FOREST 26kcal
EVERLEAF MARINE 15kcal
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN 21kcal
CLEAN CO, CLEAN T 13kcal

WAVE LENGTH RUBY APERITIF 16kcal
ROOTS DIVINO ROSSO 25kcal
QUARTER LIGHT G/N 12% ABV
QUARTER LIGHT T/QUILA 12% ABV

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER AND CIDER
FREE DAMM 0.0% 66kcal
DAYS PALE ALE 0.0% 69%kcal
UNLTD IPA 0.5% é4kcal
# WIGNAC ORGANIC ALCOHOL FREE CIDER 142kcal

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Delicious natural soft drinks with adventurous flavours

# PUNCHY CUCUMBER, YUZU, ROSEMARY 35kcal
# PUNCHY PEACH, GINGER & CHAI 30kcal
# PUNCHY BLOOD ORANGE, BITTERS & CARDAMOM 50kcal

LOW CALORIE DRINKS

PEDRINO SHERRY & TONIC SPRITZ

HIGH WATER HARD SELTZER LEMON & ELDERFLOWER
HIGH WATER HARD SELTZER MANGO & PEACH

Please be advised that all our food is prepared in an environment where allergens are present. We will take every
reasonable precaution when preparing your food, but there is the risk of potential cross contamination of allergens.
The allergen information identifies the known prescribed allergens within our dishes including if a dish ‘may contain’ an
allergen. Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances including those additional to the core 14. The term
‘May Contain’is used to highlight where an allergenis notin arecipe or intentionally in a dish, but where the manufacturer
of an ingredient believes that cross-contamination may still be at risk. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices

include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Bottle
750ml

38
25
25

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

o]

6.25
6.25

6.5
6.5
6.5

~





