

CONTENTS

COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS	
SIGNATURE	2
LOCAL SPECIALTIES	3
SUSTAINABLE DRINKS	4
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	5
SPIRITS	
VODKA	6
GIN	6
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS	6
AGAVE	7
RUM	7
BRANDY & COGNAC	7
WHISKY	
SCOTCH	8
WHISKEY	
AMERICAN WHISKEY	8
WORLD WHISKEY	9
BEER	9
CIDER	9
NO AND LOW DRINKS	10



COCKTAIL ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Scan the QR code to find out more about cocktail allergen details

Please note our selection of sustainable drinks on page 4
Each drink highlighted with a tree symbol indicates a 'Sustainable Serve', supporting our
work in achieving our impact targets to both become carbon neutral and fight modern-day
slavery through our partnerships with Not for Sale, Glass Half Full and Enotria & Co

GAUCHO SIGNATURES

HONEY PUNCH Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva rum, Hennessy VS Cognac, Mount Gay Black Barrel rum, black walnut, honey	15
HIGHLANDER Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky, Roots Diktamo, Tio Pepe Sherry, Peychaud's, vanilla, cherry	14
EL NIÑO Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Bacardi Coconut, mango, gomme, reconstructed lemon juice, coconut espuma	12.5
FLOR DEL MUNDO Roku Gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur, yuzu, reconstructed lemon juice, matcha	13.5
CITRUS NEGRONI Botanist gin, Nectarine aperitivo, Campari, reconstructed lemon juice, gomme, tangerine espuma	12
LA PASIÓN DEL CHOCOLATE Belvedere vodka, Mozart white chocolate, Passoa, passion fruit, oat milk	12.5
LYCHEE BLOSSOM Ketel One vodka, Mancino Sakura vermouth, reconstructed lemon juice, cherry blossom	13
BANANA BOUCHE Flor de Cana 7 rum, Discarded Banana rum, Equiano rum, chocolate, Angostura, banana espuma	13.5

LOCAL SPECIALITIES

	DODDIE SPRITZ Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, Irn Bru, Prosecco £1.00 from every Doddie Spritz sold will be donated to the My Name'5 Doddie Foundation	12
	LEMON CURD YOUR ENTHUSIASM El Jimador Blanco, Fernet Branca, reconstructed lemon juice, vanilla, Ms Better Foamer, lemon curd	11.5
	BEHIND THE CLOUDS Glenmorangie X whisky, Johnie Walker Black Label whisky, Pimento Drum, Quiquiriqui mezcal, reconstructed lemon juice, coriander espuma	13
	MANZANA SMASH Grey Goose vodka, apple, lemon, ginger, basil	12
	NO & LOW ALCOHOL COCKTAILS	
	RHUBARB SPRITZ 98 kcal Everleaf Mountain, lime, rhubarb, Wild Idol Sparkling Rosé	9
	LIGHT & STORMY 82 kcal Pentire Seaward, lime, lychee, Double Dutch ginger beer	9
	FOREST PALOMA 94 kcal Everleaf Forest, Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda	9
	NO GRONI 46 kcal Everleaf Marine, Pentire Coastal Aperitif, Roots Divino Rosso, cherry, vanilla	9.5
9	QUARTER MARGARITA LOW ABV Quarter Light T/quila, Cointreau, Lime	10

SUSTAINABLE DRINKS

A hand selected offering of ever-growing sustainable drinks to support our pledge to become more environmentally friendly and carbon neutral

SPIRITS

Two Drifters Distillery have created the world's first carbon-negative rum. They make versatile, well-rounded British rums whilst leaving as little impact on the planet as possible. Sapling Vodka have produced climate-positive vodka that plants trees, made with 100% British wheat. For every litre sold, a donation is made to our charity partner Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery. No nean are an independent, organic whisky distillery on the west coast of Scotland, founded with a mission to create experimental spirits and pioneer sustainable production. No nean are powered by 100% renewable energy and are the first distillery in the UK to be verified as having net zero carbon emissions for scopes 1 and 2

SAPLING VODKA	6.25
SAPLING GIN	6.5
TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM	6.5
TWO DRIFTERS PINEAPPLE OVERPROOF RUM	7
NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT	8
	SAPLING GIN TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM TWO DRIFTERS PINEAPPLE OVERPROOF RUM

CIDER

Made in the Champagne-Ardennes region of Northern France, Wignac is a family run company making premium cider. Their cider is certified organic and all-natural, with no added sugar. For every case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants two trees in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

•	WIGNAC	/.5
•	WIGNAC ALCOHOL FREE 142kcal	7

SPARKLING WINES

One of England's finest artisan winemakers. Forward thinking and quality focussed. For every bottle sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants a tree in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

	125ml	750ml
COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, NV	15	85
COATES & SEELY BRUT ROSÉ, NV		90
	COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, NV COATES & SEELY BRUT ROSÉ, NV	COATES & SEELY BRUT RESERVE, NV 15

NON ALCOHOLIC

Modern, considered, natural adult soft drinks. For every case sold, a donation is made to Not for Sale which plants a tree in the Amazon rainforest and takes victims out of danger of modern-day slavery

7	PUNCHY CUCUMBER, YUZU, ROSEMARY 35kcal	6.5
•	PUNCHY PEACH, GINGER & CHAI 30kcal	6.5
•	PUNCHY BLOOD ORANGE, BITTERS & CARDAMOM 50kcal	6.5

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE	Glass 125ml	Bottle 750ml	
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV POMMERY BLANC DE BLANCS, NV POMMERY GRAND CRU, 2006 VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT, EXTRA OLD NV CUVÉE LOUISE, 2004 DOM PÉRIGNON, 2012	16.5 23.5	100 145 170 170 275 350	
ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ, NV LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ, NV	18.5 26.5	115 160	
ARGENTINIAN SPARKLING WINE DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT, NV DOMAINE CHANDON ROSÉ, NV	13.5	80 85	
CAVA PERE VENTURA TRESOR BRUT, GRAN RESERVA 2018	9	49	
CHAMPAGNE MAGNUMS POMMERY BRUT ROYAL, NV POMMERY APANAGE ROSÉ, NV		Bottle 1.5ltr 190 248	

SPIRITS 25ml

VODKA	
HAKU GREY GOOSE KETEL ONE ORANJE, CITROEN	6 6.25 6.25
CÎROC BELVEDERE	6.5 6.5
◆ SAPLING VODKA ◆ DUTCH BARN VODKA	6 6.25
DOTOTI BARN VODRA	0.23
GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE TANQUERAY TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA TANQUERAY N° TEN DECLARATION GIN PUERTO DE INDIAS MIRABEAU ROSÉ GIN HENDRICK'S ROKU SAPLING GIN	6 6.25 6.5 7 6.25 6.25 7.75 6.5 6.25
THE BOTANIST GIN MARE HEPPLE PRINCIPE DE LOS APOSTOLES TARQUIN'S BLOOD ORANGE MONKEY 47 RENAIS WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	6.25 7.5 6.25 6.25 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS APEROL CAMPARI CHAMBORD FERNET MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO RUMCHATA LUXARDO LIMONCELLO FRANGELICO DISARONNO AMARETTO GRAND MARNIER AMARO MONTENEGRO LA FEE ABSINTHE	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6

SPIRITS 25ml

AGAVE SPIRITS EL JIMADO BLANCO EL JIMADOR REPOSADO CAZCABEL COFFEE DON JULIO 1942 PATRON REPOSADO HERRADURA PLATA CASAMIGOS BLANCO CASAMIGOS REPOSADO LOST EXPLORER, ESPADIN MEZCAL CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	6 6 6 17.5 7 7 7.5 8 8 8 8.25
RUM BACARDI CARTA BLANCA BACARDI SPICE BACARDI 8 BACARDI COCONUT FLOR DE CANA 7 FLOR DE CANA 12 WRAY & NEPHEW MOUNT GAY XO MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL ZACAPA 23YR EMINENTE RESERVA TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE RUM TWO DRIFTERS PINEAPPLE OVERPROOF RUM	6 6.25 6.25 6 6.5 7.5 5.75 9 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA EQUIANO ZACAPA XO DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM	7.25 7.75 17 7.25
BRANDY & COGNAC HENNESSY V.S. HENNESSY XO HENNESSY PARADIS HENNESSY RICHARD REMY MARTIN 1738 REMY MARTIN VSOP MATURE CASK FINISH REMY MARTIN XO REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII COURVOISIER VSOP FINE COGNAC COURVOISIER XO	7.5 24 85 225 8 7.75 23 170 8.5 24.5

WHISKY 25ml

SCOTCH WHISKY	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	6
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	20
JURA 10YR	6.25
FETTERCAIRN 12YR	8
THE DALMORE 12YR	9
PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR	9
MONKEY SHOULDER	6.25
GLENMORANGIEX	6
GLENMORANGIE 10YR	7
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA	10
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	19
THE BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD	22.5
ARDBEG 10YR	7
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL	11
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	8
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	16
GLENFIDDICH 21YR	17.5
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	8
THE MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK	10
THE MACCALAN 15YR DOUBLE CASK	17.5
THE MACALLAN 18YR DOUBLE CASK	32.5
LAPHROAIG 10YR	9
BOWMORE 15YR	9.5
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR	7
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE	7.75
LOCH LOMOND 25YR, LEE WESTWOOD EDITION	29
NC'NEAN ORGANIC SINGLE MALT	8

WHISKEY 50ml

AMERICAN WHISKEY

MAKER'S MARK	6
WOODFORD RESERVE	8
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7	6
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSE APPLE	6
GENTLEMAN JACK	7.5
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	8.5
WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK	9
WHISTLE PIG 10YR	15.5

WHISKEY 25ml

WORLD WHISKEY

WORLD WHISKEY	
SLANE	6
HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE	9.25
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	10
HIBIKI HARMONY	11
THE CHITA	9.5
SUNTORY TOKI	8.5
BEER	
VICTORIA MALAGA LAGER	7.5
DAMM COMPLOT IPA	7.5
DAMM LEMON	6.5
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE	7.25
INEDIT DAMM	8
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT	7.2
NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER	8.5
CIDER	

WIGNAC ORGANIC

ASPALL

7.5

NO & LOW DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE	Glass 125ml	Bottle 750ml
WILD IDOL, SPARKLING ROSE, GERMANY 32 - 188kcal	6.5	38
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY WHITE 32 - 128kcal	6.5	25
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY RED 27 - 105kcal	6.5	25
NO & LOW ALCOHOL SPIRITS 50ML We recommend you to pick your mixer of choice with these spirits.		
PENTIRE SEAWARD 2.5kcal		6.5
PENTIRE ADRIFT 2.5kcal		6.5
PENTIRE COASTAL SPRITZ 18.5kcal		6.5
EVERLEAF FOREST 26kcal		6.5
EVERLEAF MARINE 15kcal		6.5
EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN 21kcal		6.5
CLEAN CO, CLEAN T 13kcal		6.5
WAVE LENGTH RUBY APERITIF 16kcal		6.5
ROOTS DIVINO ROSSO 25kcal		6.5
QUARTER LIGHT G/N 12% ABV		8
QUARTER LIGHT T/QUILA 12% ABV		8
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER AND CIDER		
FREE DAMM 0.0% 66kcal		6
DAYS PALE ALE 0.0% 69kcal		6.25
UNLTD IPA 0.5% 4kcal		6.25
♦ WIGNAC ORGANIC ALCOHOL FREE CIDER 142kcal		7
NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS Delicious natural soft drinks with adventurous flavours		
◆ PUNCHY CUCUMBER, YUZU, ROSEMARY 35kcal		6.5
◆ PUNCHY PEACH, GINGER & CHAI 30kcal		6.5
◆ PUNCHY BLOOD ORANGE, BITTERS & CARDAMOM 50kcal		6.5
LOW CALORIE DRINKS		
PEDRINO SHERRY & TONIC SPRITZ		7
HIGH WATER HARD SELTZER LEMON & ELDERFLOWE	R	7
HIGH WATER HARD SELTZER MANGO & PEACH		7

Glass | Bottle

Please be advised that all our food is prepared in an environment where allergens are present. We will take every reasonable precaution when preparing your food, but there is the risk of potential cross contamination of allergens. The allergen information identifies the known prescribed allergens within our dishes including if a dish 'may contain' an allergen. Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances including those additional to the core 14. The term 'May Contain' is used to highlight where an allergen is not in a recipe or intentionally in a dish, but where the manufacturer of an ingredient believes that cross-contamination may still be at risk. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. All prices include VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.